
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgia Bell - (1119274) - City of Liverpool SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.65 512 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  2

29.06 491 F 23/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Ellesmere Pt 2

29.14 487 H 05/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 2

29.34 477 F 30/11/14 Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Championships Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3

29.43 472 H 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Co Liverpool 2

29.53 468 H 07/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

29.60 464 F 24/05/14 Swim Conway Whitsun Meet Llandudno Ellesmere Pt 2

29.63 463 H 12/03/17 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

29.66 462 H 26/07/14 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014 Wigan  3

29.74 458 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Liverpool 2

30.24 435 H 27/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Ellesmere Pt 2

30.80 412 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Ellesmere Pt 2

30.81 412 H 13/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Ellesmere Pt 3

31.43 388 H 08/02/14 Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs Knowsley Ellesmere Pt 2

32.19 361 F 07/12/13 Wirral Metro Development Gala Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3

32.67 345 F 12/01/14 Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3

33.85 310 H 20/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Ellesmere Pt 3

34.00 306 F 30/06/13 Peninsular Age Group Championships Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.63 463 H 12/03/17 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

29.14 487 H 05/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 2

29.43 472 H 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Co Liverpool 2

28.65 512 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  2

29.06 491 F 23/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Ellesmere Pt 2
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29.53 468 H 07/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

29.34 477 F 30/11/14 Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Championships Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3

29.74 458 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Liverpool 2

29.66 462 H 26/07/14 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014 Wigan  3

29.60 464 F 24/05/14 Swim Conway Whitsun Meet Llandudno Ellesmere Pt 2

30.24 435 H 27/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Ellesmere Pt 2

30.81 412 H 13/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Ellesmere Pt 3

30.80 412 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Ellesmere Pt 2

31.43 388 H 08/02/14 Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs Knowsley Ellesmere Pt 2

32.67 345 F 12/01/14 Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3

32.19 361 F 07/12/13 Wirral Metro Development Gala Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3

33.85 310 H 20/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Ellesmere Pt 3

34.00 306 F 30/06/13 Peninsular Age Group Championships Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3
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